Clubmeisterscften 2013
Wien, Floridsdorf, 7.12.2013

Wettkampf 1
07.12.2013 - 14:00

Madchen, 25m Freistil

Kinder
Protokoll

Punkte: Rudolph Table 2013

Rang

Kinder
1. LEU Anna
2. MAJKUT Alexandra
3. KADRNOSKA Pia
4. MICHEL Julia
5. KLIMES Patricia
6. LAZIC Marta

Jg.

05
06
05
07
05
05

Diana
Diana
Diana
Diana
Diana
Diana

Zeit Pkt.

19.72
19.74
27.03
34.64
35.94
47.39

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 28188

Registered to Landesschwimmverband Wien
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